Calls for Service to 1733 Skillman Ln, Petaluma - 01/22/2022 to 04/01/2023

Event #

$D220390098
$D220390109
$D220440071
$D220590085
$D220630042
$SD220630095
S$D220730143
$D220740040
S$D220740103
S$D220740108
$D220760133
$D220800049
$D220800143
$D220850028
$D220900053
$D220960057
$D221020169
$D221030116
$D221090031
$D221090037
$D221430156
S$SD221450096
$D221600031
SD221660054
SD221770140
$D221800067
$D221820134
$D221840170
S$SD221900076
$D221930090
$D221950129

Report #

SD220208023
SD220213010
S$D220228020
SD220304004

SD220315001

SD220321012
SD220321020

SD220413012

SD220525017
SD220609006

SD220626013
SD220629009

SD220714009

Nature Code

MISSING PERSON AT RISK RPT
MISSING PERSON AT RISK RPT
SUICIDE THREATS

MISSING PERSON AT RISK RPT
MISSING PERSON AT RISK RPT
FOLLOW UP / INVESTIGATE
MISSING PERSON AT RISK RPT
TELEPHONE

FOLLOW UP / INVESTIGATE
FOLLOW UP / INVESTIGATE
CHECK THE WELFARE

MISSING PERSON AT RISK RPT

RUNAWAY REPORT / WARD OF COURT

DUMPING / LITTERING
SUICIDE THREATS

MISSING PERSON AT RISK RPT
MISSING PERSON AT RISK RPT
DISTURBANCE JUVENILE
DISTURBANCE JUVENILE
DISTURBANCE JUVENILE
I

CHECK THE WELFARE
MISSING PERSON AT RISK RPT
MISSING PERSON AT RISK RPT
SUICIDE THREATS
DISTURBANCE

MISSING PERSON AT RISK RPT
MISSING PERSON AT RISK RPT
MISSING PERSON AT RISK RPT
SUICIDE THREATS

Date

2/8/2022 4:35:40 PM
2/8/2022 5:45:28 PM
2/13/2022 4:23:59 PM
2/28/2022 5:37:01 PM
3/4/2022 10:56:19 AM
3/4/2022 5:19:18 PM
3/14/2022 11:33:36 PM
3/15/2022 10:11:03 AM
3/15/2022 12:53:01 PM
3/15/2022 1:27:05 PM
3/17/2022 5:37:11 PM
3/21/2022 11:54:46 AM
3/21/2022 7:08:10 PM
3/26/2022 9:51:19 AM
3/31/2022 11:38:30 AM
4/6/2022 1:57:00 PM
4/12/2022 8:21:39 PM
4/13/2022 7:03:49 PM
4/19/2022 9:54:19 AM
4/19/2022 11:18:33 AM
5/23/2022 11:39:20 PM
5/25/2022 4:05:04 PM
6/9/2022 10:20:39 AM
6/15/2022 12:07:56 PM
6/26/2022 9:37:42 PM
6/29/2022 11:34:29 AM
7/1/2022 7:04:04 PM
7/3/2022 8:58:45 PM
7/9/2022 2:07:17 PM
7/12/2022 2:36:40 PM
7/14/2022 5:54:13 PM

Address

1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN

City

Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
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Calls for Service to 1733 Skillman Ln, Petaluma - 01/22/2022 to 04/01/2023

SD222060072
SD222080074
SD222110138
SD222120025
SD222130041
SD222170065
SD222230148
SD222290056
SD222360065
SD222380109
SD222500115
SD222560076
SD222570069
SD222610109
SD222620030
SD222620034
SD222630090
SD222800033
SD222880066
SD222880098
SD222880109
SD222880141
SD223010106
SD223010109
SD223040097
SD223160103
SD223230149
SD223270026
SD223560039
SD230170120
SD230180040
SD230210119

SD220725017

SD220730017

SD220805007

SD220824012

SD220913013

SD220914016

SD220919007

SD220920020

SD221015011

SD221112008
SD221120001
SD221123005

SD230121016

FOLLOW UP / INVESTIGATE
CHECK THE WELFARE
MISSING PERSON AT RISK RPT
CHECK THE WELFARE

SUICIDE THREATS
MISSING PERSON AT RISK RPT
CHECK THE WELFARE

CHECK THE WELFARE

SUICIDE THREATS

MISSING PERSON AT RISK RPT
VANDALISM

DISTURBANCE JUVENILE
MISSING PERSON AT RISK RPT
MISSING PERSON AT RISK RPT
MISSING PERSON AT RISK RPT
FOLLOW UP / INVESTIGATE
FOLLOW UP / INVESTIGATE
FOLLOW UP / INVESTIGATE
DISTURBANCE

LAW, FIRE & AMBULANCE RELATED EVENT
SUICIDE THREATS

MISSING PERSON AT RISK RPT
BATTERY REPORT

BATTERY REPORT
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE RPT
FOLLOW UP / INVESTIGATE

7/25/2022 1:33:49 PM
7/27/2022 12:48:28 PM
7/30/2022 8:42:42 PM
7/31/2022 9:22:43 AM
8/1/2022 9:52:02 AM
8/5/2022 2:09:07 PM
8/11/2022 7:45:12 PM
8/17/2022 9:46:35 AM
8/24/2022 10:17:46 AM
8/26/2022 4:16:23 PM
9/7/2022 5:07:41 PM
9/13/2022 2:17:59 PM
9/14/2022 1:03:50 PM
9/18/2022 7:59:48 PM
9/19/2022 8:51:30 AM
9/19/2022 9:11:40 AM
9/20/2022 1:10:21 PM
10/7/2022 10:11:47 AM
10/15/2022 12:51:08 PM
10/15/2022 4:14:09 PM
10/15/2022 5:34:51 PM
10/15/2022 9:39:24 PM
10/28/2022 3:22:14 PM
10/28/2022 3:55:34 PM
10/31/2022 7:37:12 PM
11/12/2022 9:03:22 PM
11/19/2022 11:16:12 PM
11/23/2022 10:25:35 AM
12/22/2022 9:08:24 AM
1/17/2023 4:04:30 PM
1/18/2023 10:23:58 AM
1/21/2023 7:16:16 PM

1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN

Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
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Calls for Service to 1733 Skillman Ln, Petaluma - 01/22/2022 to 04/01/2023

SD230290108
SD230330126
SD230780014
SD230800032
SD230870020
SD230910124 SD230401015

CHECK THE WELFARE

CHECK THE WELFARE

TELEPHONE

CHECK THE WELFARE

CHECK THE WELFARE

AGENCY ASSIST - BY SHERIFF'S DEPT

1/29/2023 9:21:55 PM
2/2/2023 7:03:35 PM
3/19/2023 2:47:03 AM
3/21/2023 10:26:12 AM
3/28/2023 8:58:01 AM
4/1/2023 9:32:34 PM

1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN
1733 SKILLMAN LN

Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
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